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Wednesday, October 21st

ITEM
Farm Tractors
Muncie 4-speed transmission parts

Ford F150 with high mileage
Ford Tractor with 6-foot brush hog

2006 Chevy Silverado 1500 with 96,000 miles

Sheets of older stamps
Framed moss print

Riding mower
Rolltop desk

806 diesel with fresh overhaul

18-inch girls bike

Chihahuas

Cherry picker

2009 Subaru Outback with 185,000 miles

Cherry picker
Golf Cart
2011 Ford F250 Super Duty with 73,000 miles
Chains

Generator

2006 Buick with 190,000 miles, 12,000 on transmission

Farm Work

PRICE
$3000 for all 5
$150

$2,200
$2,600

$12,000
$20
$90

$800
$100

$5500q

$150

$100

$2,300

$30

$400
$25,000
$60 each

$65

$2,800

CONTACT

402-209-2974

402-740-2049

712-370-6040

712-624-8006

712-330-5442

660-744-4199

402-660-7874

660-829-5356

660-254-3353

712-215-3492

712-355-1566

402-238-4095

641-202-9790

515-512-2415
641-895-8949

660-254-3494

XX

LOCATION

Nebraska City

Craig

Villisca

Malvern

Shenandoah

Fairfax

Carson

W of Skidmore

Farragut

Council Bluffs

Council Bluffs

Creston

Ellston

Maryville
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John Deere 826 snowblower
Walker

$300
$50

712-370-7309

Farragut



