

Wednesday, October 21st

xx

	BUY	SELL	ITEM	PRICE	CONTACT	LOCATION	
1		XX	Farm Tractors	\$3000 for all 5			
		XX	Muncie 4-speed transmission parts	\$150	402-209-2974	Nebraska City	
2		xx	Ford F150 with high mileage	\$2,200			
		xx	Ford Tractor with 6-foot brush hog	\$2,600	402-740-2049	Craig	
3		xx	2006 Chevy Silverado 1500 with 96,000 miles	\$12,000	712-370-6040	Villisca	
4		XX	Sheets of older stamps	\$20	712-624-8006	Malvern	
		xx	Framed moss print	\$90			
5		xx	Riding mower	\$800	712-330-5442	Shenandoah	
		xx	Rolltop desk	\$100			
6		xx	806 diesel with fresh overhaul	\$5500q	660-744-4199	Fairfax	
7		xx	18-inch girls bike	\$150	402-660-7874	Carson	
8	XX		Chihahuas		660-829-5356		
9		xx	Cherry picker	\$100	660-254-3353	W of Skidmore	
10		xx	2009 Subaru Outback with 185,000 miles	\$2,300	712-215-3492	Farragut	
11		xx	Cherry picker	\$30	712-355-1566	Council Bluffs	
		xx	Golf Cart	\$400			
12		xx	2011 Ford F250 Super Duty with 73,000 miles	\$25,000	402-238-4095	Council Bluffs	
13		xx	Chains	\$60 each			
		xx	Generator	\$65	641-202-9790	Creston	
14		xx	2006 Buick with 190,000 miles, 12,000 on transmission	\$2,800	515-512-2415 641-895-8949	Ellston	
15	xx		Farm Work		660-254-3494	Maryville	

16	xx	John Deere 826 snowblower	\$300	712-370-7309	Farragut	
	xx	Walker	\$50			
17						
18						
19						
20						
21						
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30						